
KITTATINNY  RANGERS  MAINSTREAM  SQUARE  
DANCE CLUB

Dance Schedule 2025-2026

DATE CALLER

Friday, September 12 Ed Crowley

Friday, September 26 Dane Bragg

Friday, October 10 TBD

Friday, October 24 TBD

Friday, November 14 Cameron Hamish

Friday, December 12 Doug Kauffman

Friday, January 9 TBD

Friday, January 23 Dane Bragg

Friday, February 13 Doug Kauffman

Friday, February 27 Howard Richman

Friday, March 13 TBD

Friday, March 27 Sharon Trimble

Friday, April 10 TBD

Friday, April 24 Doug Kauffman

Friday, May 8 TBD

Friday, May 22 Howard Richman

Friday, June 12 Ed Crowley

            Dances will be at the First Presbyterian Church, 100 Main St., 
        Stanhope, NJ 07874  Parking in rear of church.  Enter through red door.  

  7:00-9:30 pm      $7.00 Admission Light Refreshments

        Questions?  Call / text Karen (973) 248-2604 or call (973) 810-2223



Come dance with us!


